

**AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2, AS REPORTED
OFFERED BY MR. KIND OF WISCONSIN**

Page 130, line 7, strike the final semicolon and insert “; and”.

Page 130, strike lines 13 through 15.

Strike sections 2301, 2302, and 2303.

Page 152, line 3, strike the semicolon and insert “; and”.

Page 152, strike lines 4 through 10.

Page 154, strike lines 5 through 17.

Page 157, line 23, strike the semicolon and insert “; and”.

Page 159, line 13, strike “; and” and insert a period.

Page 159, strike lines 14 through 16.

Strike page 170, line 24, and all that follows through page 171, line 3, and insert “Food Security Act of 1985 (16 U.S.C. 3871a(1)) is amended by adding at the end the following:”.

Page 171, line 4, strike “(D)” and insert “(E)”.

Page 171, line 7, strike “(E)” and insert “(F)”.

Strike section 2801.

